
Date Breakfast Lunch Afternoon Tea Restaurant Dinner

Friday 21st December 7.30am - 10.30am
Lounge Menu available till 9pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9pm

Chef's Special Menu

Saturday 22rd December 7.30am - 10.30am
Lounge Menu available till 9pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9pm

Chef's Special Menu

Sunday 23th December 7.30am - 10.30am
Lounge Menu available till 9pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9pm

Chef's Special Menu

Monday 24th December 7.30am - 10.30am
Lounge Menu available till 8pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9pm

Chef's Special Menu

Tuesday 25th December  7.30am - 10.30am
Lounge Menu available till 6pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

CLOSED

24hr Menu available

Wednesday 26th December 7.30am - 10.30am
Lounge Menu available till 8pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9pm

Chef's Special Menu

Thursday 27th December 7.30am - 10.30am
Lounge Menu available till 9pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9pm

Chef's Special Menu

Friday 28th December 7.30am - 10.30am
Lounge Menu available till 9pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9pm

Chef's Special Menu

Festive Period Closing Times - Mercure Sheffield Parkway



Saturday 29th December 7.30am - 10.30am
Lounge Menu available till 9pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9pm

Chef's Special Menu

Sunday 30th January 7.30am - 10.30am
Lounge Menu available till 9pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9pm

Chef's Special Menu

Monday 31st January  7.30am - 10.30am
Lounge Menu available till 9pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9pm

Chef's Special Menu

Tuesday 1st January  7.30am - 10.30am
Lounge Menu available till 9pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9pm

Chef's Special Menu

Wednesday 2nd January  6.30am - 9.30am
Lounge Menu available till 9.30pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9.30pm

Chef's Special Menu

Thursday 3rd January  6.30am - 9.30am
Lounge Menu available till 9.30pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9.30pm

Chef's Special Menu

Friday 4th January  6.30am - 9.30am
Lounge Menu available till 9.30pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9.30pm

Chef's Special Menu

Saturday 5th January  7.30am - 10.30am
Lounge Menu available till 9pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9pm

Chef's Special Menu

Sunday 6th January  7.30am - 10.30am
Lounge Menu available till 9pm

24hr Menu available thereafter
pre-order only

6pm - 9pm

Chef's Special Menu

Monday 7th January      Normal service resumes Normal service resumes pre-order only Normal service resumes


